

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6923/2021

RG LUXURY HOMEBUYERS ASSOCIATION (REGD.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH GOYAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 112647/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED  
JUDGMENT, IA No. 18603/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT  
IA No. 4177/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT  
IA No. 33437/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT  
IA No. 1607/2022 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES , IA No. 112645/2021 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 04-05-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, AOR  
Mr. M. L. Lahoty, Senior Counsel, Adv.  
Mr. Paban Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anchit Sripat, Adv.  
Mr. Pranab Kumar Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurav Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, AOR  
  
Mr. K V Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR

Mr. Chand Qureshi, AOR  
Mr. C.Thangaraja, Adv.  
Mr. P.E.krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Ramu Vutukuri, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Deepika Kumari, Adv.  
Mr. Utsav Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishekh Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Vikram, AOR

Mr. Vedant Singh, AOR

Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR

Ms. Isha Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, learned senior counsel submits that order although has been passed by the Grater Noida Authority in compliance of the order of this Court, he wants some time to seek instructions in the matter.

List on 15.05.2023.

In the meanwhile, Resolution Professional and NOIDA Authority may sit across the table which may possibly streamline the grievances of the home buyers.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MALEKAR NAGARAJ)  
BRANCH OFFICER